Original Work Log

Date
11/06/2017
11/17/2017
11/21/2017
12/29/2017
12/30/2017

1/1/2017
1/2/2017

Total

Hours

Description of Work Completed
1.5 Completed research assessment over BMI and pancreatic cancer.
3 Completed two research assessments over BMI and pancreatic cancer.
3 Researched BMI and pancreatic cancer.
1.5 Set up database
1.5 Organized database and various calculations
1 Calculations

3.5 Finished calculations and set up and completion summary.

15



