Date	Hours	Description of Work Completed	
11/06/2017	1.5	Completed research assessment over BMI and pancreatic cand	er.
11/17/2017	3	Completed two research assessments over BMI and pancreation	c cancer.
11/21/2017	3	Researched BMI and pancreatic cancer.	
12/29/2017	1.5	Set up database	
12/30/2017	1.5	Organized database and various calculations	
1/1/2017	1	Calculations	
1/2/2017	3.5	Finished calculations and set up and completion summary.	
Total	15		